Tel: +44 (0) 1724 273200 Fax: +44 (0) 1724 270230
BPO Audio Patch Panels
4 Row 3U
Jacks All panels are fitted with high quality
Gauge B 5-point palladium-contact break-jacks,
with nickel-silver contact springs, and nickel-
plated bush. Panels use jacks with offset earth-
lugs for ease of bussing.

SEE: AUDIO PANEL ACCESSORIES.
See overleaf for Technical Specification and
Ordering Information.
Tel: +44 (0) 1724 273200 Fax: +44 (0) 1724 270230
BPO Audio Patch Panels
SPECIFICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Panels
20-way 4-row 3U BPO Audio Patch Panel, equal pitch APP/6420M
24-way 4-row 3U BPO Audio Patch Panel, equal pitch APP/6424M
26-way 4-row 3U BPO Audio Patch Panel, equal pitch APP/6426M
20-way 4-row 3U BPO Audio Patch Panel, pair pitch APP/6420S
24-way 4-row 3U BPO Audio Patch Panel, pair pitch APP/6424S
26-way 4-row 3U BPO Audio Patch Panel, pair pitch APP/6426S
Patchcords
See: Audio Panel Accessories
Construction
19" extruded aluminium panel to Media specification: 4 row , up to 26 way